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Voice Data Internet Wireless Entertainment 

EMBARa 
Embarq Corporation 
50 W. Broad Street 
Suite 3600 
Columbus, OH «215 
EMBARQ.com 

August 29, 2007 

Ms. Renee Jenkins 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

Re: CaseNo. 05-461-TP-UNC 

Dear Ms. Jenkins: 

Attached for fiHng is the certification supplied to USAC on behalf of United Telephone 
Company of Ohio d/b/a Embarq, pursuant to the Commission's August 1, 2007 Entry in the 
referenced case. 

Please contact me with any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Becky Donahue 
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Certification 
of Compliance with State Lifeline Verification Procedures 

Submit to USAC using only ONE method: 

Fax to: (202) 776-0080 
E-mail to: LiVeriFications@usac.org 
Mail to: USAC - Low Income Program 

2000 L Street, NW, Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20036 

• a "̂ i -4 # 
-SIS ' • ^ j ^ % ^ & 

L.ti<l IrlLATION 

I certify that the companies listed below are in compliance with the Lifeline and Link Up 
verification procedures in place in the states listed below. 

If any Lifeline customers of the companies listed below qualify based on income, I certify that 
the companies listed below are in compliance with state Lifeline income certification procedures 
and that, to the best of my knowledge, documentation of income was presented. 

I am an officer of the companies named below. I am authorized to make this certification for the 
Study Area(s) listed below. 

Company name 

EMBARQ FLORIDA 

EMBARQ / UNITED OF EASTERN KS 
EMBARQ / UTC OF KANSAS 
EMBARQ MO-KS 
EMBARQ MINNESOTA 
EMBARQ MO-KS 
EMBARQ / CAROLINA TEL & TEL 

EMBARQ / CENTEL TEL OF NC 

EMBARQ / UNITED OF THE WEST-NE 

EMBARQ / UNITED TEL - NJ, INC 

EMBARQ /CENTRAL TEL-NV 

EMBARQ /UNITED TEL OF OHIO 

EMBARQ / UNITED TELEPHONE OF THE NW - OR 

EMBARQ / UNITED OF PENNSYLVANIA 
EMBARQ / UNITED CO OF THE CAROLINAS 

EMBARQ /UNITED OF TN 
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL CO OF TX 

Company 
SAC 
210341 
411317 

411842 
411957 
361456 
421957 
230470 

230471 

371595 

160134 

552348 

300661 

532400 

170209 
240506 

290581 
442084 

State 

Florida 
Kansas 

Kansas 
Kansas 
Minnesota 
Missouri 
North 
Carolina 
North 
Carolina 
Nebraska 

New Jersey 

Nevada 

Ohio 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 
South 
Carolina 
Tennessee 
Texas 

mailto:LiVeriFications@usac.org


EMBARQ / CENTRAL TELEPHONE OF TEXAS 
EMBARQ / CENTRAL TELEPHONE - VA 

EMBARQ / UNITED INTER-MOUNTAIN TEL CO - VA 
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL NW - WA 
EMBARQ / UTC OF THE WEST-WY 

442114 
190254 

190567 
522400 
511595 

Texas 
Virginia 

Virginia 
Washington 
Wyoming 

Signed, 

(Signature of Officer) 

Mark Ken yon 
(Printed Name of Officer) 

VP, Marketing Consumer Markets 

(Title of Officer) 

Tom Nehls 
(Person Completing this Sample Letter) 

913-323-5799 
(Contact Phone Number) 

EMBARQ 
KSOPHP0502-5B352 
6000 Sprint Parkway 
OverlandParLKS 66251 

(Company Address) 

08-28-07 
(Date) 


