Voice Data Internet Wireless Entertainment



Embarq Corporation 50 W. Broad Street Suite 3600 Columbus, OH 43215 EMBARQ.com

August 29, 2007

Ms. Renee Jenkins Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 180 East Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215-3793

Re: Case No. 05-461-TP-UNC

Dear Ms. Jenkins:

Attached for filing is the certification supplied to USAC on behalf of United Telephone Company of Ohio d/b/a Embarq, pursuant to the Commission's August 1, 2007 Entry in the referenced case.

Please contact me with any questions.

Sincerely,

Becky Donahue

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file document delivered in the regular course of business. Date Processed Technician _____

Becky Donahue DOCKET MANAGER Voice: (614) 220-8624 Wireless: (614) 975-1125 Fax: (614) 224-3902

Certification

of Compliance with State Lifeline Verification Procedures

Submit to USAC using only **ONE** method:

Fax to:

(202) 776-0080

E-mail to:

LiVerifications@usac.org

Mail to:

USAC - Low Income Program

2000 L Street, NW, Suite 200

Washington, DC 20036

Low Income CERTIFICATION

2007

I certify that the companies listed below are in compliance with the Lifeline and Link Up verification procedures in place in the states listed below.

If any Lifeline customers of the companies listed below qualify based on income, I certify that the companies listed below are in compliance with state Lifeline income certification procedures and that, to the best of my knowledge, documentation of income was presented.

I am an officer of the companies named below. I am authorized to make this certification for the Study Area(s) listed below.

Company name	Company	State
	SAC	
EMBARQ FLORIDA	210341	Florida
EMBARQ / UNITED OF EASTERN KS	411317	Kansas
EMBARQ / UTC OF KANSAS	411842	Kansas
EMBARQ MO-KS	411957	Kansas
EMBARQ MINNESOTA	361456	Minnesota
EMBARQ MO-KS	421957	Missouri
EMBARQ / CAROLINA TEL & TEL	230470	North
<u> </u>		Carolina
EMBARQ / CENTEL TEL OF NC	230471	North
		Carolina
EMBARQ / UNITED OF THE WEST-NE	371595	Nebraska
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL - NJ, INC	160134	New Jersey
EMBARQ / CENTRAL TEL - NV	552348	Nevada
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL OF OHIO	300661	Ohio
EMBARQ / UNITED TELEPHONE OF THE NW - OR	532400	Oregon
EMBARQ / UNITED OF PENNSYLVANIA	170209	Pennsylvania
EMBARQ / UNITED CO. OF THE CAROLINAS	240506	South
		Carolina
EMBARQ / UNITED OF TN	290581	Tennessee
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL CO OF TX	442084	Texas

EMBARQ / CENTRAL TELEPHONE OF TEXAS	442114	Texas
EMBARQ / CENTRAL TELEPHONE - VA	190254	Virginia
EMBARQ / UNITED INTER-MOUNTAIN TEL CO - VA	190567	Virginia
EMBARQ / UNITED TEL NW - WA	522400	Washington
EMBARQ / UTC OF THE WEST-WY	511595	Wyoming

Signed,

1111	
(Signature of Officer)	
Mark Kenyon	
(Printed Name of Officer)	

VP, Marketing Consumer Markets
(Title of Officer)

Tom Nehls
(Person Completing this Sample Letter)
913-323-5799
(Contact Phone Number)
EMBARQ
KSOPHP0502-5B352
6000 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, KS 66251
(Company Address)
08-28-07
(Date)